
Pos. 

 

MASTER 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

MASTER 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

VETERANOS 30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

N° 

88 

15 

117 

27 

100 

123 

573 

43 

16 

913 

71 

11 

521 

128 

501 

711 

31 

55 

611 

502 

444 

25 

21. 

23 

28 

33 

710 

6 

Nombre 

Miguel Angel ANAYA 

Miguel Angel SIFUENTES 

Julio Cesar ZAMBRANO 

Daniel Eduardo CARLUCHE 

Aurelio BARRAZA 

Julio Cesar LOPEZ 

Orjan KERS 

Francisco Javier MEJIA 

Jorge RUBALCAVA 

Jesus CORTES 

Juventino VERGARA 

Jose Carlos OLIVEROS 

Lorenzo Arturo VAZQUEZ 

Juan Alberto TREJO 

Octavio DE LA PARRA 

Juan Diego de Jesus GARCIA 

Gabriel GUARDADO 

Alberto GARCIA 

Jose Miguel COTA 

Juan Manel GRADILLA 

Luis Antonio RODRIGUEZ 

Jose Luis  SANCHEZ 

Edgar GONZALEZ 

Jaime HERRERA 

Marco Israel GUTIERREZ 

Mariano GARCIA 

Jose Miguel BONILLA 

Ryan Ivan CASTAÑOS 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

13 

15 

12 

11 

10 

22 

25 

20 

18 

22 

20 

16 

25 

18 

15 

13 

14 

9 

10 

12 

8 

11 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

12 

13 

11 

10 

25 

22 

20 

-- 

25 

22 

20 

10 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

12 

9 

11 

-- 

Total puntos 

50 

44 

38 

36 

34 

29 

27 

27 

25 

22 

20 

47 

47 

40 

18 

47 

42 

36 

35 

34 

33 

28 

28 

22 

22 

21 

19 

11 

Nat/State 

EDO DE MEX 

COAHUILA  

JALISCO 

JALISCO 

NUEVO LEON 

PUEBLA 

NUEVO LEON 

CDMX 

CHIHUAHUA 

MICHOACAN 

JALISCO 

COAHUILA 

SONORA 

NUEVO LEON 

DURANGO 

SONORA 

NUEVO LEON 

SINALOA 

SONORA 

JALISCO 

COAHUILA 

QUERETARO 

CHIHUAHUA 

NUEVO LEON 

GUANAJUATO 

COAHUILA 

SONORA 

NUEVO LEON 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 
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Jefe de cronometraje: Fernando SALGADO 

Director de Carrera: Alonso ESPINOZA 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Campeonato Nacional FMM 2019, 3ra Etapa  

VETERANOS 30 / MASTER 40 / MASTER 50 

Resultado Final 

García Xtreme Park 1,500 km 


